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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004721 POOJA C 1596 GENERAL

2 20251001680 AKSHAYA K B 1596 EZHAVA

3 20251001106 SURYAJITH S 1582 SC

4 20251004742 NABEEL N 1557 MUSLIM

5 20251001029 BHAGAT SURESH 1549 EZHAVA

6 20251000461 NEHA BASHEER E 1547 MUSLIM

7 20251004593 LAKSHMI PRIYA T S 1527 EZHAVA

8 20251003634 MOHAN K 1517 EZHAVA

9 20251004982 ANASHWARA SASI 1505 EZHAVA

10 20251001276 PRATTUKSHA PRAMOD 1498 SC

11 20251003643 RAJPREM K R 1495 OBH

12 20251004289 ASWATHY K GIRISH 1494 EZHAVA

13 20251004909 ASHA A S 1490 EWS

14 20251003150 MUHAMMED DAHEEN 1482 MUSLIM

15 20251000388 ANCHITHA V S 1478 GENERAL

16 20251001194 AMBILY M C 1478 OBH

17 20251002896 ARMIYA PAVITHRAN M A 1465 EZHAVA

18 20251001307 RHITHU JYOTHI A 1464 EZHAVA

19 20251003056 NANDANA K 1460 EZHAVA

20 20251002398 SWATHI S 1460 EZHAVA

21 20251001553 AVANTHIKA V S 1456 GENERAL

22 20251002609 SIYONA B 1455 EZHAVA

23 20251001664 RABECA JOSEPH 1450 LC

24 20251001236 SAFEER C S 1448 MUSLIM

25 20251002704 CELIN JOSLIN P J 1446 GENERAL

26 20251004376 M D MALAVIKA MADHAV 1438 GENERAL

27 20251004098 RIZWAN HUSSAIN 1430 MUSLIM

28 20251003724 REEM SULTHANA N R 1426 MUSLIM

29 20251002064 PARVATHY R NAIR 1423 EWS

30 20251002279 SIVADAS B 1417 EZHAVA

31 20251002393 ARYA PRAKASH 1416 EZHAVA

32 20251003353 SNEHA SURESH KUMAR 1414 OBH

33 20251000641 SHABAREENADH L 1413 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT
B. A. Malayalam Honours
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34 20251003103 VRINDA C 1402 GENERAL

35 20251000865 MEGHA RAVEENDRAN 1396 SC

36 20251003456 KRISHNAVENI P A 1396 SC

37 20251003044 ASIF SULFI S A 1383 MUSLIM

38 20251003685 AMITHA A 1382 EZHAVA

39 20251001617 AROMAL SUNDHAR S S 1380 SC

40 20251004398 THEJA LAKSHMI SS 1379 EZHAVA

41 20251001707 THARA K 1378 EZHAVA

42 20251000285 RIFA P 1377 MUSLIM

43 20251002453 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A 1373 MUSLIM

44 20251003239 DIVYA V 1368 ST

45 20251004910 THEJASWANI B 1368 EZHAVA

46 20251001863 DEEPTHI T K 1365 SC

47 20251003723 MEENU RATHEESH 1365 EZHAVA

48 20251002433 DEVANANDA V S 1361 SC

49 20251000781 ADHITHYA C M 1354 EZHAVA

50 20251003312 MARIYA SALY 1351 EWS

51 20251000857 ANN MARIYA JOSHNA K J 1334 GENERAL

52 20251004657 ARJAV P Y 1333 GENERAL

53 20251002945 SHEMIL T S 1331 LC

54 20251004427 AYANA VIJAYAN A 1328 EZHAVA

55 20251003807 DAFNA SREENANDA 1327 SC

56 20251001636 PARTHIV JAYAKUMAR 1327 EZHAVA

57 20251000320 PHILOMINA JENEEFA XAVIER 1325 LC

58 20251001092 MALAVIKA RANJITH 1324 GENERAL

59 20251004384 VYGA A V 1322 EZHAVA

60 20251004023 DEVIKA K S 1319 EZHAVA

61 20251000352 MIDHUN KRISHNA S 1312 EZHAVA

62 20251004572 ANAMIKA MURALEEDHARAN 1309 EZHAVA

63 20251002691 ALAN P Y 1305 LC

64 20251003801 JISHNA . T 1305 EZHAVA

65 20251002336 VISMAYA P B 1299 EZHAVA

66 20251005066 NOURIN T N 1299 MUSLIM

67 20251001891 PRINCY P ONATH 1295 SC

68 20251003319 DEVAPRIYA K V 1292 EWS

69 20251002385 ROSHNI N P 1286 SC

70 20251002555 PRANAV G KAMATH 1282 GENERAL

71 20251002694 SHONA MADHU 1282 EZHAVA
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72 20251003228 KARTHIKEYAN S 1278 ST

73 20251003203 SACHIN P 1270 EZHAVA

74 20251003701 NOURIN FATHIMA 1263 MUSLIM

75 20251004537 ABITHA MARTIN 1261 LC

76 20251003808 DEVANANDA K S 1260 EZHAVA

77 20251002463 NIRANJANA T A 1252 SC

78 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 1251 OBH

79 20251000279 ATHULYA T S 1246 SC

80 20251002472 ABHIJAI C S 1242 EZHAVA

81 20251002669 THRISHA K S 1234 ST

82 20251001669 ATHIRA R 1228 GENERAL

83 20251003585 ANGEL MARY 1228 LC

84 20251004464 SADIYA SHERIN K 1226 MUSLIM

85 20251002756 RAMSEENA V R 1225 MUSLIM

86 20251002397 ASHIN JOSEPH T 1222 LC

87 20251004545 SONA SEBASTIAN 1207 LC

88 20251002782 NANDU C B 1206 SC

89 20251001880 THASNI P 1201 MUSLIM

90 20251000853 SAIRA SULTHANA 1198 MUSLIM

91 20251002240 MUHAMMED SHAHID AFREEDI K P 1190 MUSLIM

92 20251004157 AAHIL R 1189 LC

93 20251000830 SANJANA SABU 1187 EZHAVA

94 20251001349 RALVIN DOMINIC 1185 LC

95 20251001958 JISHA JAYAN 1184 SC

96 20251004070 AKSHAYA V 1182 OBH

97 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 1181 EZHAVA

98 20251003137 JISHNU K 1181 SC

99 20251002744 ARJUN RAVI 1174 ST

100 20251001817 KEERTHANA DEV 1170 ST

101 20251004838 MALAVIKA K.S 1158 EZHAVA

102 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 1153 EWS

103 20251004755 ABHIN KRISHNA N.C 1153 SC

104 20251003064 ADHIN KRISHNA N R 1151 SC

105 20251004179 NEERAJA B S 1148 EZHAVA

106 20251000102 VISHNURAJ.P 1147 EZHAVA

107 20251003608 LULU HANNA P 1143 MUSLIM

108 20251001770 RHITHUN KRISHNA 1141 GENERAL

109 20251000018 ABHIMANUE V 1138 EZHAVA
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110 20251001811 NAVANEETHA K.V 1135 SC

111 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 1135 MUSLIM

112 20251002237 VINCY T 1133 SC

113 20251001516 SRUTHI S PRABHU 1122 GENERAL

114 20251001695 SYAMJITH. E 1122 EZHAVA

115 20251003332 ANEETTA BIJU 1119 LC

116 20251003122 SREEHARI ANILKUMAR 1112 SC

117 20251000008 DIYA DAS 1111 SC

118 20251001317 SREENANDA A P 1105 GENERAL

119 20251002403 AL NOUFIYA P N 1101 MUSLIM

120 20251000340 MOHAMMED BASHEER K S 1100 MUSLIM

121 20251004410 FRANCY SHAJI 1099 GENERAL

122 20251002423 APARNA SABU 1099 SC

123 20251003583 PRAJIL P R 1097 SC

124 20251001478 SHAHID ANWER 1097 MUSLIM

125 20251003454 LISANA NESRIN P 1090 MUSLIM

126 20251002730 AKSHAJ KRISHNA T.MANOJ 1088 SC

127 20251004043 CHANDANA CHANDRAN 1087 EZHAVA

128 20251004100 PARVATHI ANIL 1086 OBH

129 20251001924 ABHIRAMI K K 1083 ST

130 20251004963 AYUSH C R 1081 SC

131 20251000626 HASNA YASMIN K 1079 MUSLIM

132 20251001685 NEJA FATHIMA V N 1077 MUSLIM

133 20251002061 ANNMARY SEBASTIAN 1077 LC

134 20251003598 THEERTHA E 1074 SC

135 20251002695 DHRISHYA E D 1073 OBH

136 20251000131 POOJA V 1069 EZHAVA

137 20251001221 ANAMIKA K 1067 EZHAVA

138 20251004485 SONA P S 1067 LC

139 20251000039 SHARATH KUMAR BS 1065 ST

140 20251004467 ASWIN DEV V 1061 GENERAL

141 20251003109 DIXON THOMAS 1058 GENERAL

142 20251002050 VIPIN K RATHEESH 1056 SC

143 20251002069 NITHYA RAMACHANDRAN 1056 EWS

144 20251001113 ARYAKRISHNA T R 1056 SC

145 20251000687 IRFAN K J 1050 MUSLIM

146 20251004329 SEETHALAKSHMI P R 1046 GENERAL

147 20251002345 SUMAYYA K S 1046 MUSLIM
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148 20251002949 ARUNKRISHNA S P 1042 SC

149 20251003696 VIDHYA T.V 1041 OBH

150 20251003797 JOSHUVA GEORGE 1031 LC

151 20251002923 ALEENA P J 1029 LC

152 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 1028 MUSLIM

153 20251004803 ANANDAVARNA M 1024 EZHAVA

154 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1005 MUSLIM

155 20251001715 POOJA PUSHPAN 999 GENERAL

156 20251003820 SREEVANDHANA P V 997 GENERAL

157 20251003000 JASLIYA NASRI K N 994 MUSLIM

158 20251004889 PARVATHY P J 993 ST

159 20251003871 PRANAV P P 991 EZHAVA

160 20251004916 ARAVINDHAN M 987 ST

161 20251000993 SURESHMA M SURESH 981 SC

162 20251004597 ARYA NANDA A K 980 EZHAVA

163 20251004639 MOHAMMED KAIF K P 977 MUSLIM

164 20251003537 ARYANANDHA K C 975 SC

165 20251002678 ANJITHA M V 972 EWS

166 20251004530 RITHUN JOB 972 LC

167 20251004273 JINEESHA MARY 970 LC

168 20251001777 SREYA LAKSHMI K M 968 OBH

169 20251000642 AJMAL A 966 MUSLIM

170 20251004539 KASINATH P A 961 OBH

171 20251002147 ALAN ALBERT 954 LC

172 20251002173 SREEHARI RAMESH 952 EZHAVA

173 20251004201 PRANAV K 952 SC

174 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 948 OBH

175 20251001205 SANA. P. A 941 MUSLIM

176 20251000656 LISHNU N P 938 SC

177 20251002740 ALEENA V P 936 SC

178 20251003322 MANIKANDAN S 933 SC

179 20251002339 TESNA JOSEPH 920 LC

180 20251004822 DEVIKA BABY 918 SC

181 20251000679 MEKHA RAJESH 912 SC

182 20251003245 SUDHEESH V 908 SC

183 20251000518 SIVALAYA P S 908 SC

184 20251004692 ABHIJITH PR 906 SC

185 20251001241 PRANAV U 904 EZHAVA
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186 20251004377 HENRY BENNY 903 LC

187 20251002943 ABHISHEK T S 901 SC

188 20251003619 JITHISH M V 900 SC

189 20251003276 FAIZ K Y 894 MUSLIM

190 20251000683 AJAY SABU 890 SC

191 20251004457 AMALJITH C.S 885 SC

192 20251002551 KANNAN BHASI 883 EZHAVA

193 20251004634 POOJA P J 881 SC

194 20251003765 VISHNU VISWANATH 880 GENERAL

195 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 878 MUSLIM

196 20251003844 ENZO JOSEPH ROY 877 GENERAL

197 20251002733 ASWANI P S 875 GENERAL

198 20251003381 ARYA KRISHNA R 875 SC

199 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 859 SC

200 20251002873 ANAND SUDHEER 858 EZHAVA

201 20251003431 ADITHYAN P V 848 GENERAL

202 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 846 SC

203 20251004343 ANOOP T S 845 EZHAVA

204 20251002204 DEVANANDANA ANILKUMAR 838 GENERAL

205 20251004538 MUHAMMED ANSIL T A 832 MUSLIM

206 20251003453 AFNA A H 827 MUSLIM

207 20251002673 MUHAMMED THOUFEEK V R 821 MUSLIM

208 20251002290 SHERAFUNIZA M RAFEEQ 818 MUSLIM

209 20251000692 MUHAMMAD RABEE 816 MUSLIM

210 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 813 MUSLIM

211 20251000137 NEERAJ MENON 813 GENERAL

212 20251002446 KARTHIKEYAN K M 803 SC

213 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 794 MUSLIM

214 20251004060 HARIKRISHNAN P D 792 GENERAL

215 20251001620 KIRAN K GIRI 791 OBH

216 20251001606 NANDITHA SHIBU 790 EZHAVA

217 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 790 EZHAVA

218 20251003401 ABHISHEK O S 787 SC

219 20251003895 NITHIN R 786 EZHAVA

220 20251003776 MUHAMMED ANAS K V 782 MUSLIM

221 20251001192 ANAND RAVI 779 SC

222 20251003335 MUHAMMED RAIHAN K P 772 MUSLIM

223 20251003065 ADHIL J 767 EWS
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224 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 764 EZHAVA

225 20251002929 MANYA M 763 EZHAVA

226 20251002675 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 759 MUSLIM

227 20251002779 AISWARYA M 748 SC

228 20251001613 POORNIMA PUSHPAN 748 GENERAL

229 20251000010 VYSHAMNATH V 746 SC

230 20251001231 RAYYAN S 722 MUSLIM

231 20251004341 DON M J 711 LC

232 20251001912 AMRITHA T S 710 SC

233 20251002308 ATHULYA M U 709 SC

234 20251004216 ABHAY MAHADEVAN A 697 EZHAVA

235 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

236 20251002413 VAISHNAV P S 674 GENERAL

237 20251004930 ATHULKRISHNA T S 671 SC

238 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 646 MUSLIM

239 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC

240 20251004164 ASWIN M 596 GENERAL

241 20251002912 HERIN A 567 LC

242 20251003027 KEERTHANA KRISHNA 487 OBH
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001680 AKSHAYA K B 1596 EZHAVA

2 20251001029 BHAGAT SURESH 1549 EZHAVA

3 20251004593 LAKSHMI PRIYA T S 1527 EZHAVA

4 20251003634 MOHAN K 1517 EZHAVA

5 20251004982 ANASHWARA SASI 1505 EZHAVA

6 20251004289 ASWATHY K GIRISH 1494 EZHAVA

7 20251002896 ARMIYA PAVITHRAN M A 1465 EZHAVA

8 20251001307 RHITHU JYOTHI A 1464 EZHAVA

9 20251003056 NANDANA K 1460 EZHAVA

10 20251002398 SWATHI S 1460 EZHAVA

11 20251002609 SIYONA B 1455 EZHAVA

12 20251002279 SIVADAS B 1417 EZHAVA

13 20251002393 ARYA PRAKASH 1416 EZHAVA

14 20251000641 SHABAREENADH L 1413 EZHAVA

15 20251003685 AMITHA A 1382 EZHAVA

16 20251004398 THEJA LAKSHMI SS 1379 EZHAVA

17 20251001707 THARA K 1378 EZHAVA

18 20251004910 THEJASWANI B 1368 EZHAVA

19 20251003723 MEENU RATHEESH 1365 EZHAVA

20 20251000781 ADHITHYA C M 1354 EZHAVA

21 20251004427 AYANA VIJAYAN A 1328 EZHAVA

22 20251001636 PARTHIV JAYAKUMAR 1327 EZHAVA

23 20251004384 VYGA A V 1322 EZHAVA

24 20251004023 DEVIKA K S 1319 EZHAVA

25 20251000352 MIDHUN KRISHNA S 1312 EZHAVA

26 20251004572 ANAMIKA MURALEEDHARAN 1309 EZHAVA

27 20251003801 JISHNA . T 1305 EZHAVA

28 20251002336 VISMAYA P B 1299 EZHAVA

29 20251002694 SHONA MADHU 1282 EZHAVA

30 20251003203 SACHIN P 1270 EZHAVA

31 20251003808 DEVANANDA K S 1260 EZHAVA

32 20251002472 ABHIJAI C S 1242 EZHAVA

33 20251000830 SANJANA SABU 1187 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA
B. A. Malayalam Honours
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34 20251004832 BHAGYANANDA C H 1181 EZHAVA

35 20251004838 MALAVIKA K.S 1158 EZHAVA

36 20251004179 NEERAJA B S 1148 EZHAVA

37 20251000102 VISHNURAJ.P 1147 EZHAVA

38 20251000018 ABHIMANUE V 1138 EZHAVA

39 20251001695 SYAMJITH. E 1122 EZHAVA

40 20251004043 CHANDANA CHANDRAN 1087 EZHAVA

41 20251000131 POOJA V 1069 EZHAVA

42 20251001221 ANAMIKA K 1067 EZHAVA

43 20251004803 ANANDAVARNA M 1024 EZHAVA

44 20251003871 PRANAV P P 991 EZHAVA

45 20251004597 ARYA NANDA A K 980 EZHAVA

46 20251002173 SREEHARI RAMESH 952 EZHAVA

47 20251001241 PRANAV U 904 EZHAVA

48 20251002551 KANNAN BHASI 883 EZHAVA

49 20251002873 ANAND SUDHEER 858 EZHAVA

50 20251004343 ANOOP T S 845 EZHAVA

51 20251001606 NANDITHA SHIBU 790 EZHAVA

52 20251001439 PRATHYUSHA T P 790 EZHAVA

53 20251003895 NITHIN R 786 EZHAVA

54 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 764 EZHAVA

55 20251002929 MANYA M 763 EZHAVA

56 20251004216 ABHAY MAHADEVAN A 697 EZHAVA
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004742 NABEEL N 1557 MUSLIM

2 20251000461 NEHA BASHEER E 1547 MUSLIM

3 20251003150 MUHAMMED DAHEEN 1482 MUSLIM

4 20251001236 SAFEER C S 1448 MUSLIM

5 20251004098 RIZWAN HUSSAIN 1430 MUSLIM

6 20251003724 REEM SULTHANA N R 1426 MUSLIM

7 20251003044 ASIF SULFI S A 1383 MUSLIM

8 20251000285 RIFA P 1377 MUSLIM

9 20251002453 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A 1373 MUSLIM

10 20251005066 NOURIN T N 1299 MUSLIM

11 20251003701 NOURIN FATHIMA 1263 MUSLIM

12 20251004464 SADIYA SHERIN K 1226 MUSLIM

13 20251002756 RAMSEENA V R 1225 MUSLIM

14 20251001880 THASNI P 1201 MUSLIM

15 20251000853 SAIRA SULTHANA 1198 MUSLIM

16 20251002240 MUHAMMED SHAHID AFREEDI K P 1190 MUSLIM

17 20251003608 LULU HANNA P 1143 MUSLIM

18 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 1135 MUSLIM

19 20251002403 AL NOUFIYA P N 1101 MUSLIM

20 20251000340 MOHAMMED BASHEER K S 1100 MUSLIM

21 20251001478 SHAHID ANWER 1097 MUSLIM

22 20251003454 LISANA NESRIN P 1090 MUSLIM

23 20251000626 HASNA YASMIN K 1079 MUSLIM

24 20251001685 NEJA FATHIMA V N 1077 MUSLIM

25 20251000687 IRFAN K J 1050 MUSLIM

26 20251002345 SUMAYYA K S 1046 MUSLIM

27 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 1028 MUSLIM

28 20251003948 AJMAL C F 1005 MUSLIM

29 20251003000 JASLIYA NASRI K N 994 MUSLIM

30 20251004639 MOHAMMED KAIF K P 977 MUSLIM

31 20251000642 AJMAL A 966 MUSLIM

32 20251001205 SANA. P. A 941 MUSLIM

33 20251003276 FAIZ K Y 894 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B. A. Malayalam Honours
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34 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 878 MUSLIM

35 20251004538 MUHAMMED ANSIL T A 832 MUSLIM

36 20251003453 AFNA A H 827 MUSLIM

37 20251002673 MUHAMMED THOUFEEK V R 821 MUSLIM

38 20251002290 SHERAFUNIZA M RAFEEQ 818 MUSLIM

39 20251000692 MUHAMMAD RABEE 816 MUSLIM

40 20251004337 FATHIMATH SAHARA C A 813 MUSLIM

41 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 794 MUSLIM

42 20251003776 MUHAMMED ANAS K V 782 MUSLIM

43 20251003335 MUHAMMED RAIHAN K P 772 MUSLIM

44 20251002675 FATHIMA NASRIN K S 759 MUSLIM

45 20251001231 RAYYAN S 722 MUSLIM

46 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

47 20251002440 SHAMEEM S 646 MUSLIM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003643 RAJPREM K R 1495 OBH

2 20251001194 AMBILY M C 1478 OBH

3 20251003353 SNEHA SURESH KUMAR 1414 OBH

4 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 1251 OBH

5 20251004070 AKSHAYA V 1182 OBH

6 20251004100 PARVATHI ANIL 1086 OBH

7 20251002695 DHRISHYA E D 1073 OBH

8 20251003696 VIDHYA T.V 1041 OBH

9 20251001777 SREYA LAKSHMI K M 968 OBH

10 20251004539 KASINATH P A 961 OBH

11 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 948 OBH

12 20251001620 KIRAN K GIRI 791 OBH

13 20251003027 KEERTHANA KRISHNA 487 OBH

B. A. Malayalam Honours
PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001664 RABECA JOSEPH 1450 LC

2 20251002945 SHEMIL T S 1331 LC

3 20251000320 PHILOMINA JENEEFA XAVIER 1325 LC

4 20251002691 ALAN P Y 1305 LC

5 20251004537 ABITHA MARTIN 1261 LC

6 20251003585 ANGEL MARY 1228 LC

7 20251002397 ASHIN JOSEPH T 1222 LC

8 20251004545 SONA SEBASTIAN 1207 LC

9 20251004157 AAHIL R 1189 LC

10 20251001349 RALVIN DOMINIC 1185 LC

11 20251003332 ANEETTA BIJU 1119 LC

12 20251002061 ANNMARY SEBASTIAN 1077 LC

13 20251004485 SONA P S 1067 LC

14 20251003797 JOSHUVA GEORGE 1031 LC

15 20251002923 ALEENA P J 1029 LC

16 20251004530 RITHUN JOB 972 LC

17 20251004273 JINEESHA MARY 970 LC

18 20251002147 ALAN ALBERT 954 LC

19 20251002339 TESNA JOSEPH 920 LC

20 20251004377 HENRY BENNY 903 LC

21 20251004341 DON M J 711 LC

22 20251002912 HERIN A 567 LC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B. A. Malayalam Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B. A. Malayalam Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004909 ASHA A S 1490 EWS

2 20251002064 PARVATHY R NAIR 1423 EWS

3 20251003312 MARIYA SALY 1351 EWS

4 20251003319 DEVAPRIYA K V 1292 EWS

5 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 1153 EWS

6 20251002069 NITHYA RAMACHANDRAN 1056 EWS

7 20251002678 ANJITHA M V 972 EWS

8 20251003065 ADHIL J 767 EWS

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251001106 SURYAJITH S 1582 SC

2 20251001276 PRATTUKSHA PRAMOD 1498 SC

3 20251000865 MEGHA RAVEENDRAN 1396 SC

4 20251003456 KRISHNAVENI P A 1396 SC

5 20251001617 AROMAL SUNDHAR S S 1380 SC

6 20251001863 DEEPTHI T K 1365 SC

7 20251002433 DEVANANDA V S 1361 SC

8 20251003807 DAFNA SREENANDA 1327 SC

9 20251001891 PRINCY P ONATH 1295 SC

10 20251002385 ROSHNI N P 1286 SC

11 20251002463 NIRANJANA T A 1252 SC

12 20251000279 ATHULYA T S 1246 SC

13 20251002782 NANDU C B 1206 SC

14 20251001958 JISHA JAYAN 1184 SC

15 20251003137 JISHNU K 1181 SC

16 20251004755 ABHIN KRISHNA N.C 1153 SC

17 20251003064 ADHIN KRISHNA N R 1151 SC

18 20251001811 NAVANEETHA K.V 1135 SC

19 20251002237 VINCY T 1133 SC

20 20251003122 SREEHARI ANILKUMAR 1112 SC

21 20251000008 DIYA DAS 1111 SC

22 20251002423 APARNA SABU 1099 SC

23 20251003583 PRAJIL P R 1097 SC

24 20251002730 AKSHAJ KRISHNA T.MANOJ 1088 SC

25 20251004963 AYUSH C R 1081 SC

26 20251003598 THEERTHA E 1074 SC

27 20251002050 VIPIN K RATHEESH 1056 SC

28 20251001113 ARYAKRISHNA T R 1056 SC

29 20251002949 ARUNKRISHNA S P 1042 SC

30 20251000993 SURESHMA M SURESH 981 SC

31 20251003537 ARYANANDHA K C 975 SC

32 20251004201 PRANAV K 952 SC

33 20251000656 LISHNU N P 938 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

34 20251002740 ALEENA V P 936 SC

35 20251003322 MANIKANDAN S 933 SC

36 20251004822 DEVIKA BABY 918 SC

37 20251000679 MEKHA RAJESH 912 SC

38 20251003245 SUDHEESH V 908 SC

39 20251000518 SIVALAYA P S 908 SC

40 20251004692 ABHIJITH PR 906 SC

41 20251002943 ABHISHEK T S 901 SC

42 20251003619 JITHISH M V 900 SC

43 20251000683 AJAY SABU 890 SC

44 20251004457 AMALJITH C.S 885 SC

45 20251004634 POOJA P J 881 SC

46 20251003381 ARYA KRISHNA R 875 SC

47 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 859 SC

48 20251004249 AKASH SURESH 846 SC

49 20251002446 KARTHIKEYAN K M 803 SC

50 20251003401 ABHISHEK O S 787 SC

51 20251001192 ANAND RAVI 779 SC

52 20251002779 AISWARYA M 748 SC

53 20251000010 VYSHAMNATH V 746 SC

54 20251001912 AMRITHA T S 710 SC

55 20251002308 ATHULYA M U 709 SC

56 20251004930 ATHULKRISHNA T S 671 SC

57 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003239 DIVYA V 1368 ST

2 20251003228 KARTHIKEYAN S 1278 ST

3 20251002669 THRISHA K S 1234 ST

4 20251002744 ARJUN RAVI 1174 ST

5 20251001817 KEERTHANA DEV 1170 ST

6 20251001924 ABHIRAMI K K 1083 ST

7 20251000039 SHARATH KUMAR BS 1065 ST

8 20251004889 PARVATHY P J 993 ST

9 20251004916 ARAVINDHAN M 987 ST

B. A. Malayalam Honours
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